Dear Nursery Workers,

April - June 2024

Thank you for your ministry to our children & families. Below is the upcoming Nursery Schedule.

A copy of the schedule with contact information can also be found on the bottom of the Calendar page at
www.harvestoutreachchurch.com

Linda and Fran

APRIL7 | Rebekah & Linda
14 | Norma & Lorelei
21 | Cindy & Dawn
28 | Fran & Deb |
MAY 5 | Kari/Jazzy & JeAnne
Mother's Day 12 | Carissa, Curtis, Sterling
19 | Deb B &Judy]
26 | Lorelei & Sydney
JUNE 2 | Todd & Amanda
9 | Lisa &Josh
Fathers Day 16 | Ashley & Grace
23 | Carissa & Anya
30 | DebBandDeb])

Reminders:

If you're not able to serve when scheduled, please find a
replacement.

If you and your child are scheduled but will not be there - you need
subs for each of you.

PLEASE CONTACT THE CHURCH OFFICE WITH ANY CHANGES.

The church office does not monitor the list posted to the nursery
bulletin board and will not know you have switched with someone if
you only write it on the schedule posted on the bulletin board.

Thank you!
Linda & Fran

office@harvestoutreachchurch.com
701-642-9445

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

Ackerson, Norma

218.329.2750

nackerson@rrt.net

Anderson, Grace/Ashley

701.899.1845

Wiebusch_05@hotmail.com

Berg, Deb

701.680.2388

debbergb5@gmail.com

Booke, Sydney

701.212.3012

Scantler_5@hotmail.com

Christensen, Fran

701.408.0778

jimmyandfran @hotmail.com

Christensen, Rebekah

701.403.0777

rwkinship@agwireless.net

Davison, Charlotte

218.770.9253

redavi82@runestone.net

Ekberg, Cindy

218.517.0084

cindy.ekberg@yahoo.com

Green, JeAnne

701.899.3626

¢_jgreen@hotmail.com

Green, Todd & Amanda

701.640.7465

prayer_warrior_17 @yahoo.com

Jawaski, Kari (Jazzy) 218.640.5166 jawaskiglass @wah.midco.net
Jost, Carissa 701.899.0788 carissa.jost@gmail.com
Jonkers, Deb 218.955.0877 debrajonker@yahoo.com
Klein, Lisa 605.212.5166 lisa@withthewindwinery.com
Mosher, Curtis & Amanda 701.640.4366 ammosher06 @gmail.com
Schmidt, Linda 320.284.2270 lkschmidt42@gmail.com

Sturgess, Lorelei

701.361.3861

lorelei@rrt.net

Warne, Anya

701-899.2780

anyawarne@msn.com

Warne, Sterling

701.899.2543

sterlingwarne@gmail.com

Young, Dawn

218.259.9917

dstram3@gmail.com
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